L'ARRAMPICATA
TOLFA (RM) 21 Agosto 2025

km 8,850
www.mariomoretti.it

pos Cognome Nome CAT Societa h |mm| ss
1 |BUCCILLI CARMINE D S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00[33]45
2 |MELLINI DANIELE A TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 00|35]|44
3 |GIANNINI MARCO D ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 00[36]38
4 |MAROCCHINI DAMIANO D GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 00|36]45
5 [ROMITI GIOELE A TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 003659
6 [CONTI EMANUELE C S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00]37]18
7 |DINA VALERIO C LBM SPORT TEAAM 00[37]33
8 [UBALDI FEDERICO B TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 00[37]34
9 |[CARTUCCIA ALESSANDRO D S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00| 38] 05
10 [(CIOCCOLINI GIUSEPPE G AT RUNNING 00| 38|08
11 |GAZZANI GIORGIO D RUNNERS CANINO 00(38] 10
12 |FALCINELLI DANIELE B PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00[38]21
13 |LUCCI VALERIO A GO RUNNING 00[38] 39
14 |MUNERONI SIRIO C PUROSANGUE ATHELICS CLUB 00]39]30
15 |SISCA MORENO E ETRUSCA ASD 00[39]30
16 |RACHKOV PAOLO B ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 00| 40|07
17 |INDELICATO MARCO G BANCARI ROMANI 00[40] 08
18 |CALFAPIETRA GIORGIO G RUNCARD 00]40] 39
19 |CESARINI MICHELE C ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 004058
20 |BUCCIARELLI MASSIMILANO F SORUNNERS 004059
21 |PRIMERANO MIRARCHI FRANCESCO C PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD 00|41]07
22 |LISCIARELLI GIULIANO D AT RUNNING 00[41] 12
23 |GUIDA VALERIO D TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 00[41] 24
24 |PEPE FABRIZIO D ATLETICA PEGASO 00[41]32
25 |VENTURA ALESSANDRO F PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00[41]38
26 |LOMBARDI FRANCO G ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 00[41] 46
27 |GRANELLA ANGELO F MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00[41]50
28 |DI PRIAMO ALESSANDRO G AT RUNNING 00[41]53
29 |GRANELLA GABRIELE E MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00|41]|57
30 |MATTIACCI ALESSIO C S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00[42]01
31 |MENICOCCI GIORGIO E VETRALLA RUNNERS 00[42] 12
32 |SALVI GUIDO F RUNNERS CANINO 00[42] 14
33 |NATALI GIULIANO E MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00[42] 16
34 |MICHESI DANIELE D GS VV.F.SORGINI ROMA 004221
35 |PAU DAVIDE E SYNERGY A.S. 00[42]23
36 |PUCILLI MARCO D PODISTICA ALSYUM 00[42] 26
37 |PISCIOTTANO ROSSANO G RUNNERS CANINO 00[42]41
38 |GRILLO MANUELE F LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNING TEAM 004243
39 |SEGATORI CRISTIAN D ZERO WATT ASD 00|42 47
40 [NOCELLA ANDREA F RUNNING CLUB FREGENE 00|42]|57
41 [NASSO SILVIA M |[TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 00[43]02
42 [PANUNZI FLORIANO F MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00| 43|06
43 [BENTIVOGLIO ENZO G MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00[43]19
44 |RECCHIA BERNARDINO F POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00[43] 25
45 [MAGGI WALTER A PODISTICA APRILIA 00[43]28
46 |GIACOMETTI FABRIZIO G ETRUSCA ASD 0043129
47 [COMINA FABIO E BANCARI ROMANI 00[43]32
48 |VITTORI FEDERICO B ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 00[43]40
49 [ORCHI MIRKO B MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00|44]03
50 |BELGHAZI FRANCESCO B GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 00|44 06
51 |MINELLA DIEGO E PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00| 4408
52 |NICOLO FEDERICO D RUNNING CLUB FREGENE 00| 44]09
53 |FINOCCHI GIOVANNI F MONTEROSI RUN 00[44] 11
54 |BRIZZI PINO H POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00[44] 28
55 |FALABELLA FABRIZIO H GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 004453
56 |GORI GIANLUCA F MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 004458
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LOCALZO
NATILI
PIERALISI
GUERRA
BORGHINI
TROIANI
CAPUANO
ANGIOLONI
SAVINELLI
BRUTI
SASSO
AMICI

LANZI

ZAINI

PAGGI
NARDECCHIA
BASTIANINI
ROMITELLI
GUARISCO
FRAIOLI
MARCHI
CASTELLANO
EPISCOPO
PIROLI
ROSSI
POLINARI
BORIOSI
ANDRIAN

DI MARCO
BALLARINI
FIORUCCI
LANZI
RAINERI
CARLOMAGNO
BERNABINI
PIERACCI
GOVERNATORI
CORSO
SBARRA
BORGOGNONI
BRUGHITTA
GOzzI
MONALDI
MICHESI
CORI
FAGGIANI
CICCIOLI
PENTANGELO
DE ROSA
SCOTTOLI
BARACCA
BERNI
ARNAUD
PETRELLI
BURLA
GIOVANNINI
TISSI
MARSANO
DI GIULIO
SFORZA
PELLICCIA
VALLONE
PAPA

MARCO
uGo
MASSIMILIANO
DAVID
MARCO
EDUARDO
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
VINCENZO
EMILIANO
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
GIOVAN BATTISTA
GIOVANNI
ANSELMO
FEDERICO
CARLO
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
ENZO
MASSIMO
ANGELA
ETTORE
ALESSIO
SIMONE
FABRIZIO
ALBERTO
LUCIANO
ANDREA
MARTA
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
BEATRICE
LUCA
GIOVANNA
CIRO
LORENZO
MARCO
GIANLUCA
VALERIO
ANGELO
VALTER
ROBERTA
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
MARIO
GIANLUIGI
VINCENZO
EDOARDO
ROSA
PERALTA VIRGINA
ALESSIO
DAVIS
VINCENZO
EMANUELA
DANIELE COSIMO
GIAN PIERO
CLAUDIO
GIAN CARLO
DAVID
MARIO
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BANCARI ROMANI

ZERO WATT ASD

AT RUNNING

VITERBO RUNNERS

TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

G.S. REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
ETRUSCA ASD

JUST RUN

ATLETICA PEGASO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM
BANCARI ROMANI

PODISTICA ASLIVM LADISPOLI
ATL DI MARCO SPORT

MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
RUNNING CLUB FREGENE
MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
BANCARI ROMANI

MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
RUNNER TEAM
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
VITERBO RUNNERS

RUNNERS CANINO

RUNNERS CANINO

RUNNING CLUB FREGENE
MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
LBM SPORT TEAAM
MONTEROSI RUN

ATLETICA POCAPAGLIA
POLISPORTIVA ORIOLO
ATLETICA NEPI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ORVIETO RUNNERS
PODISTICA APRILIA

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD
RUNCARD

RUNNING CLUB FREGENE
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
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05
06
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17
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37
41
52
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20
26
32
49
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15
21
22
31
35
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51
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13
19
30
38
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31
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10
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53
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177
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SILVA
PROCACCI
VANNINI
SASSARA
RANUCCI
FAVINI
CAVARRA
APREA
MIGNOGNA
ALIMONTI
SALINI

DI MARCO
NISINI

DI MADDALENA
BRESCINI
PAGLIACCIA
PAPA
CROBU
GOSTI
VALENTINI
IANNETTI
KRUSZYNSKA
PISCITELLI
ZERVOS
CARA
BARBANO
VALENTINI
DRIUSSI
VIGIANI
RUOCCO
SANTINI
TRUCCHIA
MENASCI
FIORUCCI
ROSCIOLI
ROSCIOLI
CASTELLANA
LUCENTINI
RICALZONE
PAONE
LUCARINI
CIPOLLONI
PLEBANI
FIGUEROA
SARGOLINI
FERRANTINI
LACORCIA
PIGNATELLI
COSCIONE
SELLI
CAPPABIANCA
GUIDA
AMORUSO
FERRAMI
TIANO

DI CAMILLO
SAPORITO
BANDINI
PERFETTI
BACCHETTA
ROMITI
PETROLINI
CUSATO

RICCARDO
ROBERTA
GIOVANNA
ENRICO
DANIELA
DANIELE
MARCO

ROSA

MARIA GRAZIA
CHRISTIAN
ALESSIO
STEFANO
SAMANTHA
LUCIANO
FABIO
MAURIZIO
MASSIMILIANO
GIUSEPPINO
ALESSANDRO
RAFFAELE
DINO

BOZENA ANNA
TERENZIO ALFONSO
THI KIM THU
ANGELO
PAOLO
ALESSANDRA
LUIGINO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
MONICA
STEFANO
VITTORIO
FAUSTO
ANDREA
FABIANO
LEONE

MARCO
RICCARDO
GIANNI
CLAUDIO
ARCANGELO
JEAN PERRE
WILFREDO
AMEDEO
SEVERINA
STEFANIA
CARMELA
LUIGI

ALESSIO
MARIO

MARIA ONORINA
ROBERTO
MASSIMILIANO
ANTONIO
CRISTINA
GIANCARLO
ROBERTO
DAMASO
ADOLFO
GIUSEPPE
LUCIA
CRISTIAN COSIMO
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MONTEROTONDO

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD
RUNCARD

ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
BANCARI ROMANI

ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA
TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI ASD
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
SORUNNERS

RUNCARD

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA PEGASO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

GO RUNNING

CIVITA CASTELLANA
INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
FORHANS TEAM

MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

AT RUNNING

ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ZERO WATT ASD

ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
BANCARI ROMANI

MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
PODISTICA ASLIVM LADISPOLI
PODISTICA ASLIVM LADISPOLI
BANCARI ROMANI

ZERO WATT ASD

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD
PODISTICA ASLIVM LADISPOLI
RUNNING EVOLUTION
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
PODISTICA ASLIVM LADISPOLI
PODISTICA TUSCIA
PODISTICA ASLIVM LADISPOLI
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ZERO WATT ASD

ZERO WATT ASD
POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA
TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ATL. ENERGIA ROMA

RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
01

52
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
59
59
00
00
00
00
02

54
02
13
25
27
32
46
48
49
50
51
51
55
08
21
32
39
57
00
12
18
20
23
26
29
40
47
49
57
05
14
17
37
41
43
44
46
55
09
26
32
39
40
45
49
58
59
02
08
09
22
25
43
44
48
56
28
42
26
28
32
39
39




183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
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219
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227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
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BARTOLUCCI
IORIO

NANNI

LA MONTAGNA
LABRICCIOSA
PEZZOLA
PERRONE CAPANO
BANDINU
LOBRACE
TORELLI
FOLCARELLI
TOGNALINI
PEZZETTA
PUGLIESE
ROSOLINO
PEIFFER
FOROTTI
AGAPITI
CIANCIO
IACOPONI
MAIETTO
PELOSI
CARUSO
PELLUCCHINI
TAMBURRINI
PAOLINO
LEIDI
LUPAIOLI
TANJALA
BITTI

DI GENNARO
PARISI
MANNELLI
PATINO RIVERA
ADDELIO
FRANCIOSI
NOGAROTTO
PICA

ARENA
PETRELLI
CARELLA
CATTIVERA
BOBO'
FEDELE
GATTI
MASIELLO
LOIACONO
BESTIACO
CONVERTINO
MAURI
GENNARI
COCCIA
FOGLIA MANZILLO
VERNAGLONE
NIGRO

DESSI

GERMANA
MARIA GRAZIA
GREGORIO
CLEMENTE
MARIO
MARIO
MARCO
IGNAZIO
GAETANO
GIOVANBATTISTA
SERGIO
ROBERTO
GIANCARLO
SERGIO
ANTONINO
DANIEL
DANIELA
CAROLINA
GEROLAMA MARIA
STEFANO
MASSIMO
DANIELA
MATTEO
GIUSEPPE
SIMONA
GIUSEPPE
ADRIANO
LELIO
SANDA
VINCENZO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
YERALDYN
VINCENZO PIETRO
ANDREA
ARMANDO
SEBASTIANO
MARCELLO
MARCELLA
ALBA
PATRIZIA
MAURO
PAOLO
ENRICA
MASSIMO
MARIA ANGELA
MARINO
PASQUALE
ARDUINO
GIULIANO
GIUSEPPE
LUCIANO
FABIO
ROBERTO
ROMANO
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PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA PEGASO

BANCARI ROMANI

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA FORMELLO
BANCARI ROMANI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
ATLETICA POMEZIA

BANCARI ROMANI

PODISTICA ASLIVM LADISPOLI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA PEGASO

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
LBM SPORT TEAM
PUROSANGUE ATHELICS CLUB
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD
ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO
ATLETICOM ASD

BANCARI ROMANI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
BANCARI ROMANI

RUNCARD

INDIVIDUALE

POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA
ATLETICA PEGASO

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD
PUROSANGUE ATHELICS CLUB
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

ITALIANA RUNNING
ROMATLETICA

PODISTICA OSTIA
POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
BANCARI ROMANI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
BANCARI ROMANI
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
FORHANS TEAM
POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA
ATL. VILLA PANPHILI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
BANCARI ROMANI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
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32
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07
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15
39
52
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03
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28
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09
22
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